

ITEMS TO BID No. 1					
Date of Posting: January 11, 2012					
1	Ambulance Vehicles:	1	UNIT	1,500,000.000	1,500,000.000
	Engine: 2.5L Diesel 4 cylinder in - line				
	16V DOHC turbo(2KD-FTV)				
	5 speed transmission, Direct injection , common rail				
	Exterior : New design front grille; Multi				
	reflector halogen with itegrated,				
	clearance and turn lamp front headlamp,				
	Black outside view mirror & door, nadle, itermittent wiper				
	Safety : Driver SRS Airbag, Side Impact Beams				
	Aircon: Nippondenso Dual Manual Type , A/C On/Off Switch				

ITEMS TO BID No. 2					
Date of Posting: February 2, 2012					
	Description	Qty	units	Unit Cost	Total Amount
1	Okra	3	CANS	950.0	2,850.00
2	Patola (50 grams)	6	CANS	130.0	780.00
3	PoleSitao	4	CANS	720.0	2,880.00
4	Ampalaya (Sta Rita) 100 grms	8	CANS	550.0	4,400.00
5	Ampalaya (Jade Star) 100 grms	5	CANS	1,400.0	7,000.00
6	Bagiuo Beans BSU-I (100grms)	5	CANS	80.0	400.00
7	Eggplant-BLP (50 grms)	5	CANS	1,000.0	5,000.00
8	Pechay PAVO (25grms)	8	CANS	48.0	384.00
9	Pepper-Majesty (50 grams)	10	CANS	380.0	3,800.00
10	Squash - Suprema (50 grms)	4	CANS	140.0	560.00
11	Tomato -Improve pope (50 grams)	6	CANS	400.0	2,400.00
12	Upo-Hybrid Magnifica (50 grms)	10	CANS	150.0	1,500.00
13	Kangkong	1	CANS	580.0	580.00
	Complete Fertilizer	15	pack	1,500.0	22,500.00
	Benlate Powder (250 grms)	4	pack	300.0	1,200.00
14	Decis	1	boxes	490.0	490.00
15	Seven 85	10	btls	80.0	800.00
16	Urea	10	bags	1,800.0	18,000.00
17	Alcohol	2	btls	50.0	100.00
18	Jectran (20ml)	3	btls	310.0	930.00
	IVOMEC	1	btls	2,500.0	2,500.00
	SMP 500	6	boxes	96	576.00
19	DCM (50ml)	3	btls	152.0	456.00
20	ANIMYCIN SUSP (60ML)	3	btls	85.00	255.00
21	DISPOSABLE SYRINGE (3ML)	25	pcs	12.00	300.00
					80,641.00

ITEMS TO BID No. 3					
Date of Posting: February 2, 2012					
	Description	Qty	units	Unit Cost	Total Amount
1	Allupurinol 300mg tab 100s	3	boxes	1075	3225
2	Aluminum Magnesium Hydroxide susp 60ml	144	bottles	109	15,696.00
3	Aluminum Magnesium Hydroxide tab 100s	3	boxes	680	2,040.00
4	Amoxicillin 100mg/ml drops 10ml	432	bottles	88.65	38,296.80
5	Amoxicillin 250mg cap 100s	10	boxes	770	7,700.00
6	Amoxicillin 250mg/5ml susp 60ml	432	bottles	195	84,240.00
7	Amoxicillin 500mg cap 100s	20	boxes	1100	22,000.00
8	Ascorbic acid 500mg tab 100s	20	boxes	680	13,600.00
9	Ascorbic acid drops 15ml	144	bottles	90	12,960.00
10	Ascorbic acid syrup 60ml	144	bottles	95	13,680.00
11	Aspirin 0mg tab 100s	1	boxes	790	790.00
12	Azithromycin 500mg tab 3s	2	boxes	900	1,800.00
13	Captopril 25mg tab 100s	10	boxes	1450	14,500.00
14	Cefalexin 100mg/ml drops 10ml	432	bottles	150	64,800.00
15	Cefalexin 250mg/5ml susp 60ml	432	bottles	195	84,240.00
16	Cefalexin 500mg cap 100s	20	boxes	1700	34,000.00
17	Cefixime 200mg cap 10s	1	boxes	2000	2,000.00
18	Chloramphenicol 125mg/5ml susp 60ml	144	bottles	145	20,880.00
19	Chloramphenicol 500mg cap 100s	4	boxes	1255	5,020.00
20	Chlorphenamine Maleate syrup 60ml	144	bottles	88	12,672.00
21	Chlorphenamine Maleate tab 100s	15	boxes	350	5,250.00
22	Ciprofloxacin 500mg tab 100s	4	boxes	1800	7,200.00
23	Cloxacillin 125mg/5ml susp 60ml	144	bottles	135	19,440.00
24	Cloxacillin 500mg cap 100s	3	boxes	1800	5,400.00
25	Cotrimoxazole 400/0mg susp 60ml	144	bottles	129	18,576.00
26	Cotrimoxazole 00mg tab 100s	20	boxes	890	17,800.00
27	Diclofenac Sodium 50mg tab 100s	10	boxes	850	8,500.00

28	Dicyloverine tab 100s	3	boxes	350	1,050.00
29	Distilled water for injection	10	bottles	55	550.00
30	Doxycycline 100mg cap 100s	2	boxes	1200	2,400.00
31	Erythromycin 125mg/5ml susp 60ml	144	bottles	260	37,440.00
32	Erythromycin 500mg tab 100s	1	boxes	3000	3,000.00
33	Gentamycin eye drops 5ml	5	bottles	450	2,250.00
34	Glibenclamide 5mg tab 100s	10	boxes	770	7,700.00
35	Ibuprofen 400mg tab 100s	10	boxes	675	6,750.00
36	Isoniazid tablet 300mg 100s	2	boxes	600	1,200.00
37	Lagundi syrup 60ml	144	bottles	160	23040
38	Lagundi tab 100s	5	boxes	695	3,475.00
39	Mefenamic Acid 250mg tab 100s	5	boxes	525	2,625.00
40	Mefenamic Acid 500mg tab 100s	20	boxes	585	11,700.00
41	Metformin 500mg tab 100s	20	boxes	700	14,000.00
42	Metropolol 50mg tab 100's	20	boxes	685	13,700.00
43	metroridazole 500mg tab 100s	1	boxes	590	590.00
44	multivitamins cap 100s	20	boxes	660	13,200.00
45	multivitamins drops 15ml	144	bottles	94.5	13,608.00
46	multivitamins syrup 60ml	144	bottles	140	20,160.00
47	Nifeipine 5mg tab 100s	2	boxes	1050	2,100.00
48	Omeprazole 20mg cap 100s	3	boxes	3337.5	10,012.50
49	ORS sachet 25s	50	boxes	375	18,750.00
50	Oxytocin 10 i.u IM/IV	50	amps	75	3,750.00
51	Paracetamol+Phenypropanolamine HCl +	10	boxes	1200	12,000.00
52	Chlorphenamine Maleate tab 100s				
53	Paracetamol 100mg/ml drops 15ml	144	bottles	75	10,800.00
54	Paracetamol 250mg/5ml susp 15ml	144	bottles	95	13,680.00
55	Paracetamol 500mg tab 100s	20	boxes	200	4,000.00
56	Permethine Lotion 30ml	40	bottles	265	10,600.00
57	Phenylpropanolamine drops 15ml	144	bottles	105	15,120.00
58	Phenylpropanolamine syrup 60ml	144	bottles	95	13,680.00
59	Phytomenadione IM/IV	20	amps	150	3,000.00
60	Pyrazinamide 500mg tab 100s	2	boxes	1750	3,500.00
61	Raintidine 300mg tab 100s	3	boxes	2700	8,100.00
62	Rifampicin 450mg cap 100s	2	boxes	2950	5,900.00
63	Salbutamol 1mg/ml nebule .5ml	30	nebule	45	1,350.00
64	Salbutamol 2mg tab 100s	20	boxes	300	6,000.00
65	Salbutamol syrup 60ml	144	bottles	85	12,240.00
66	Streptomycin 1g	50	vials	70	3,500.00
67	Sulfur ointment	100	tubes	96.9	9,690.00
68	Erythromycin opthalmic ointment	5	tubes	399.8	1,999.00
69	Tranexamic 500mg cap 100s	5	boxes	2800	14,000.00
70	Vitamin B complex tab 100s	20	boxes	685	13,700.00
					912,215.30

ITEMS TO BID No. 4

Date of Posting: February 3, 2012

	Business Stickers	1500	pcs		
	Motorcab Stickers	1000	pcs		
	Pedicab Stickers	850	pcs		
	Pushcart Stickers	100	pcs		
	Pedicab Stickers	950	pcs		
	Delivery Van Stickers	400	pcs		

ITEMS TO BID No. 5

Date of Posting: February 21, 2012

	Milk powder, (Bear brand, 80 gms)	875	CARTOONS	29.00	25,375.00
	Noodles, (Lucky me) for relief operation	875	BAGS	9.00	7,875.00
	Rice, (Comm. Rice, 50 kgs.)	18	SACKS	1,500	26,250.00
	Sardines, (Youngstown)	11	CASES	1,300.00	14,625.00
	Corned Beef (small)	9		2,950.00	25,812.50
	TOTAL				99,937.50

ITEMS TO BID No. 6

Date of Posting: February 24, 2012

	Description	QTY	UNIT MEASURES	OF	UNIT COST	Total Amount
1	3"x3" Louse Pin Hinges	2	pairs		100.00	200.00
2	Tubular Door Lock	1	set		320.00	320.00
3	2"x4"x4" Junction Box	20	pcs		28.00	560.00
4	2"x4"x4" Utility Box	20	pcs		30.00	600.00

5	15A 2P Circuit Breaker	3	sets	300.00	900.00
6	Two Gang Convenience Outlet	2	sets	230.00	460.00
7	Two Gang Switch	2	sets	250.00	500.00
8	No. 14 THW Copper Wire	3	roll	1,900.00	5,700.00
9	No. 8 THW Stranded Wire	60	mts	43.00	2,580.00
10	One Gang Switch	2	sets	180.00	360.00
11	Flourescent Lamp (20W)	5	sets	250.00	1,250.00
12	Flourescent Lamp (40W)	16	sets	420.00	6,720.00
13	Electrical Tape	30	rolls	25.00	750.00
14	60A 2P Circuit Breaker	1	set	450.00	450.00
15	1/2" dia. Conduit Pipe (polyflex)	4	roll	680.00	2,720.00
16	Panel Board	1	set	2,800.00	2,800.00
17	Red Oxide Primer	26	gals	580.00	15,080.00
18	Paint Thinner	15	gals	310.00	4,650.00
19	Oil Tinting Color	6	ltrs	85.00	510.00
20	Latex Flat	17	gals	510.00	8,670.00
21	Latex Gloss	14	gals	570.00	7,980.00
22	Water Based Roof Paint	10	gals	580.00	5,800.00
23	Flat Wall Enamenl	2	ltr	130.00	260.00
24	Flat Wall Enament	8	gals	550.00	4,400.00
25	Concrete Neutralizer	3	gals	290.00	870.00
26	Easy Tite	2	ltrs	160.00	320.00
27	4" Paint Brush	3	sets	95.00	285.00
28	7" Roller Brush	3	pcs	185.00	555.00
29	Acry Color	13 1/4	ltrs	55.00	715.00
30	2" Paint Brush	3	pcs	55.00	165.00
31	3" Paint Brush	3	pcs	80.00	240.00
32	Patching Compound	30	ltrs	40.00	1,200.00
33	1 1/2x 1 1/2x 3/16" thk Top, Bottom & Web Members	40	pcs	550.00	22,000.00
34	1.0x1.0x1/4" thk Steel Base Plate	12	pcs	280.00	3,360.00
35	1/2" dia. Faucet	6	pcs	280.00	1,680.00
36	1/2" dia. PVC Elbow	8	pcs	25.00	200.00
37	1/2" dia. PVC Pipe	8	pcs	90.00	720.00
38	1/2" dia. PVC Tee	7	pcs	25.00	175.00
39	1/2" O Expansion Bolt	32	pcs	35.00	1,120.00
40	1/2"O x 2" G.I. Nipple	6	pcs	37.00	222.00
41	1/4" thk. Ord. Plywood	9	pcs	400.00	3,600.00
42	10mmO RSB	23	pcs	150.00	3,450.00
43	10mmØx6.0m, RSB Sag Rod	5	pcs	140.00	700.00
44	170bd.ft 1x12x10" Fasia Board	17	pcs	60.00	1,020.00
45	1x1x3/16" thk. Angular Fasia Frame	10	pcs	350.00	3,500.00
46	1x3/16" thk. Flat Bar	1	pc	175.00	175.00
47	2x2x4x1/4" thk. Angular Clip	36	pcs	35.00	1,260.00
48	2x4x1.2mm thk. Channel Purlins	22	pcs	550.00	12,100.00
49	3"O PVC Clip	18	pcs	35.00	630.00
50	3"O x 3.1m. PVC Pipe Downsport	13	pcs	380.00	4,940.00
51	3"O x 90 PVC Elbow	18	pcs	85.00	1,530.00
52	3/8" thk 8' Fiber Cement Fascia Board	2	pcs	390.00	780.00
53	6" diameter G.I pipe	1	pc	4,100.00	4,100.00
54	Assorted C.W nails	10	kg	75.00	750.00
55	Asstd. Sand Paper	28	pcs	35.00	980.00
56	Blind Riverts	1,573	pcs	1.25	1,966.25
57	G.A 26x10' Corr. G.I Sheet Roofing	25	pcs	480.00	12,000.00
58	G.A 26x12' Corr. G.I Sheet Roofing	46	pcs	570.00	26,220.00
59	Ga. 26 3'x8" Plain G.I Sheet	7	pcs	355.00	2,485.00
60	Ga. 26 x 8" G.I Ridge Roll	9	pcs	220.00	1,980.00
61	Ga. 26 x 8" G.I Flashing	9	pcs	200.00	1,800.00
62	Ga. 26 x 8" G.I Gutter	18	pcs	220.00	3,960.00
63	No. 16 Tie Wire	4	kls	70.00	280.00
64	Portland Cement	166	bags	250.00	41,500.00
65	PVC Solvent Cement	5	cans	37.00	185.00
66	Quick Dry Enament	12	gals	590.00	7,080.00
67	Red Bricks	400	pcs	15.00	6,000.00
68	Roof Sealant	1	gal	1,500.00	1,500.00
69	Steel Brush	3	pcs	150.00	450.00
70	Tekscrew	1,600	pcs	2.50	4,000.00
71	Telfon Tape	10	rolls	18.00	180.00
72	Welding Electrodes	25	kls	80.00	2,000.00

ITEMS TO BID No. 7

Date of Posting: March 1, 2012

1	Airconditon window type Manual	4	UNIT	28,000.000	112,000.00
	Size: 2 hp				

	Cooling Capacity: 18,900				
	Energy Efficiency Ratio: 10				
	Voltage: 208/230				
	Current: 8.4				
	Power Consumption: 1,890				
	Air Circ. @High Speed: 13.21				
	Dehumidification: 3.10				
	Recommended Cooling area: 25-35				
	Sound Level @ Low Cool: 48				
2	Aircondition window type Manual	1	unit	15,900.000	15,900.00
	Size: 1.0 hp				
	Cooling Capacity: 9,300				
	Energy Efficiency Ratio: 9.6				
	Voltage: 208				
	Current: 4.30				
	Power Consumption: 968				
	Air Circ. @High Speed: 41				
	Recommended Cooling area: 14.18				
	Sound Level @ Low Cool: 41				
3	Aircondition window type Manual	1	unit	22,200.000	22,200.00
	Size: 1.5 hp				
	Cooling Capacity: 12,660				
	Energy Efficiency Ratio: 10.1				
	Voltage: 208/230				
	Current: 5.55				
	Power Consumption: 1,250				
	Air Circ. @High Speed: 7.65				
	Dehumidification: 1.90				
	Recommended Cooling area: 19-25				
	Sound Level @ Low Cool: 44				

ITEMS TO BID NO. 8

Date of Posting: March 23, 2012

	Description	Qty	units	Unit Cost	Total Amount
	LED SCREEN FOR OUTDOOR USE	1	units	1,950,000.00	1,950,000.00
	LED SCREEN P14/P16 (15sq.m)				
	Video Controller (1 unit)				
	Sending Card (1 unit)				
	Receiving Card (15 units)				
	Power Supply Unit (15 units)				
	Cabinets, waterproof (20 pcs)				
	PC Set (1 set)				
	Cable, Connectors (1 set)				

ITEMS TO BID No. 9

Date of Posting: March 29, 2012

	Description	Qty	units	Unit Cost	Total Amount
1	STEEL CABINET VERTICAL:				
	4 Drawers filling cabinet with	1	unit	26,760.00	26,760.00
	safety vault w/ plastic divider with central lock				
	*456*620*1331mm				
	4 Drawers filling cabinet with	1	unit		
	plastic divider with central				
	lock 456*620*1331mm				
3	CHAIRS:			64,590.00	64,590.00
	Office Chairs w/ rollers/arms	10	sets		
	Clerical Chair	6	sets		
	Executive Chair	1	unit		
	5 seater gang chair	2	units		
4	TABLES:			111,650.00	111,650.00
	Office Tables	10	sets		
	Executive Tables	1	UNIT		
	Computer Tables	6	sets		
5	Desktop				
	Intel Processor Based Core Series	6	units	44,990.00	269,940.00
	2 GB DDR3 Ram				
	500 GB Hard Drive				
	DVD Writer				
	ATX Casing				
	AVR with Circuit Breaker				
6	AIRCON:	1	unit		28,900.00

	2 hp window type air conditioner				
7	Industrial Fan	3	units	2,500.00	7,500.00
8	720VA Uninterruptable Power Supply	6	sets		17,100.00
5	Netbook (Intel Dual Core ATOM N570 Processor) 10.1 16:9 HD LCD, 1 GB DDR3 Memory, 320 GB Hard Disk Drive, Genuine Windows 7 starter Ed. Multi-in-1 Card Reader, 802.11 b/g/n wireless LAN+ bluetooth, Intel Graphics Media Accelerator X3000, Built-in Webcam, 6-cell Li-ion Battery w/ tattoo, mouse and cooling pad	1	units	20,703.20	20,703.20
7	Laptop	2	unit	39,640.00	79,280.00
	K435				
	Core i5				
	2 Gb RAM				
	700 GB HDD 168 VDV Gramax				
8	Desktop	1	unit		68,868.80
	2 Ghz quadcore intel core i7				
	4GB memory				
	Dual 500Gb Hard drive - 7200 sqm				
	Intel HD Graphics-3000				
	OS x Lion Server				
	ED 23" Monitor w/ HDMI out				
9	Computer	1	set		25,000.00
	Intel GG20 2nd Gen Dual Core				
	2Gb DDR3 RAM				
	500GB Harddrive				
	15.6" wide Led Screen				
	ARX Casing, DVD Writer				
	Keyboard/Mouse, AVR 500w				
	Table, D2660 Printer, Chair				
10	Desktop	1	unit		37,500.00
	Intel Core i3 processor (Branded)				
	Pavilio PC				
	Intel HGI PCH Chipset				
	2 GB DDR3, 4DIMM				
	Integrated High VEF Audio				
	ITB Hdd 7,200RPM				
	18.5" - 20" LED				
	Super Multi DVD burner				
	Graphics Card				
	UPS 720 VA				
11	Laptop	1	Unit		48,880.00
	Intel Core i5 1.6 GHz 2nd Gen.				
	2GB Memory DDR3 1333MHz				
	Intel HD Graphics 3000				
	64 GB Solid State Drive Flash Storage				
	SD Card Slot				
	802.11 b/g/n Wireless LAN				
	Bluetooth 2.1 + EDR				
	1 Sight Webcam				
	Buit-in Battery 7 hours				
	Aluminum Body				
14	Laptop	1	unit		48,988.60
	Corei5 - 2557M (1.7 GHz) Processor				
	4 GB Base RAM capacity				
	128 GB SSD Base drive capacity				
	17.00mm thick 1.30 kg weight				
	5 hrs. bateery life				
	13.3" display size resolution				
15	Notebook/Laptop:				
	Intel Core i3	1	unit		39,900.00
	2GB RAM 500GB HDD with DVD writer				
	Projector 2700 ANSI Lumens (IN FOCYS with Screen)	1	unit		33,800.00
	Printer all in one with fax and option for CIS	1	unit		8,850.00

ITEMS TO BID No. 10					
Date of Bidding: March 9, 2012					
1	Printer – Branded Ink Advantage K 209-A	1	unit		7,700.00
2	CCTV with 4 cam Package	1	unit		100,000.00
3	Laptop: AMD Dual Core E-450, 11.6" Diagonal HD LED	1	Unit		24,900.00

	2 GB RAM, LAN/Bluetooth, Genuine windows				
4	E machine laptop charger (D725)	1	Unit		6,500.00
6	Printer (Branded) 5-in-1 Inkjet 64MB 1.9" Touchscreen Colour LCD with Touch Sensitive Control Compact, Print, Copy, Scan, Wireless Networking, USB flash memory drives or media cards, Direct Photo Print Automatic duplex (2-sticked print) USB 2.0 H-speed: USB Direct Print, PictBridge, Media Cards, Wireless LAN	1	unit		8,000.00
6	Projector -Highly mobile Professional (Branded) White light output 3000 lumen, colour light output 3000 lumen XGA resolution Compact and lightweight at only 1.8 kg. Wireless projector capability USB display function	1	unit		25,000.00
7	Upgrading of Computer Memory and DVD Writer	1	unit		5,000.00

177,100.00